Electric Steam Boilers
CEV LINE
P.I. Santiga, Av. Castell de Barberà 31 08210
BARBERA DEL VALLES – Barcelona, Spain
E-mail comercial@pirobloc.com
Web www.pirobloc.com
Tel. 34 937 189 064
Options

75
100
kg/h
35
70
105
140
Calorific
power
Steam
production (*)
CEV-25
CEV-50
CEV-75
CEV-100
CEV-125 125 175
CEV-150 150 210
CEV-175 175 245
CEV-200 200 280
- - -
CEV-2500 2500 3500
A
B
~1
80